(Ray, 6-93)	EET Paterit and Trademark Of Paterit and Trade
Tah settings □ □ □ ▼	###
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradering	0727670 Led original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
National Independent Billing, Inc	Name: Computer Services, Inc. Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Minnesota ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	Street Address: 3901 Technology Drive City: Paducah State: KY ZIP: 42001 Individual(s) citizenship Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Kentucky Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: April 15, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional num	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 840,182 bers attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name:J. Ralph King Internal Address:King & Schickli	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3070 Harrodsburg Road Suite 210 City: Lexington State: KY ZIP: 405	8. Deposit account number: 11-0978 (Attach duplicate copy of this page in aying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. J. Rolph King Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: **Total number of pages including cover sheet incompleted to the page of th	

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant:

National Independent Billing, Inc.

(formerly Computoservice, Inc.)

Registration No.

840,182

Registered:

December 5, 1967

For:

CSI and design

Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

QUIT CLAIM ASSIGNMENT

National Independent Billing, Inc., a Minnesota corporation, having its offices at 215 East Hickory Street, Mankato, Minnesota 56002-0772, and formerly known as Computoservice, Inc., for good and valuable consideration, including the payment of a sum set forth in other documents, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby formally assign to Computer Services, Inc., a Kentucky corporation, located and doing business at 3901 Technology Drive, Paducah, Kentucky 42001, all its right title and interest in and to United States Trademark Registration 840,182 issued December

TRADEMARK REEL: 1735 FRAME: 0365

Examining Attorney: G.E. Pence

5, 1967 and to the said mark set out therein, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark and the above identified registration thereof.

NATIONAL INDEPENDENT BILLING, INC.

Bruce H. Malmgren, President

STATE OF MINNESOTA) SS. COUNTY OF $\angle Sueur$)

On this 15th day of Cont 1998, before me personally appeared Bruce H. Malmgren, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.



Kathler R. Findlay Notary Public